LEAVES BUKAKATA

LEAVES BUGOMA

LEAVES BUKAKATA

LEAVES BUGOMA

LEAVES BUKAKATA

LEAVES BUGOMA

LEAVES BUKAKATA

LEAVES BUGOMA

LEAVES BUKAKATA

LEAVES BUGOMA

LEAVES BUKAKATA

LEAVES BUGOMA

LEAVES BUKAKATA

LEAVES BUGOMA

LEAVES BUKAKATA

LEAVES BUGOMA

TENTATIVE FERRY TIMETABLE
MONDAY — SARTURDAY

§\ <Q
LA NN (|
»

P.O. BOX 35
, PLOT *\rk/\( IL‘ ¢
PLOT 4. 3 & J{VIV‘/._.MH 3[5

"-'l'--r—._._.
B

s Uil P KALANG u“;\‘
.\u RAS -
\\rl( F Qoo

21 FEB 2020

U C Ty
he Gy

S0 s Aapar

MV PEARL
6:45 AM ARRIVES BUGOMA
07:30 AM ARRIVES BUKAKATA
08:15 AM ARRIVES BUGOMA
09:00 AM ARRIVES BUKAKATA
09:45 AM ARRIVES BUGOMA
10:30 AM ARRIVES BUKAKATA
11:15 AM ARRIVES BUGOMA
12:00 AM ARRIVES BUKAKATA
01:15PM ARRIVES BUGOMA
02:00 PM ARRIVES BUKAKATA
02:45 PM ARRIVES BUGOMA
3:30 PM ARRIVES BUKAKATA
4:15 PM ARRIVES BUGOMA
5:00 PM ARRIVES BUKAKATA
5:45 PM ARRIVES BUGOMA
6:30 PM ARRIVES BUKAKATA

A At i,

7:15 AM

08:00 AM

08:45 AM

09:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

01:45 PM

02:30 PM

03:15 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

5:30 PM

6:15 PM

7:00 PM

NOTE: The highlighted trips are preserved for dangerous cargo trucks from Monday to Saturday.



FRALANGALA
INFRASTRUCTURE
SERVICES LTD.

| > 21FEBAN

SUNDAY TIMTE TABLE I P.O.BOX 35501, KAMPALA-UGANDA
PLOT 6 ACACIA AVENUE KOLOLO
\_PLOT 1,3 & 5 MWENA RD, KALANGALA )

MV PEARL

LEAVES BUKAKATA 08:00 AM ARRIVES BUGOMA 08:30 AM

LEAVES BUGOMA 09:00 AM ARRIVES BUKAKATA  09:30 AM
LEAVES BUKAKATA 10:00 AM ARRIVES BUGOMA 10:30 AM
LEAVES BUGOMA 11:00 AM ARRIVES BUKAKATA 11:30 AM
LEAVES BUKAKATA 1:00PM ARRIVES BUGOMA 1:30PM
LEAVES BUGOMA 02:00 PM ARRIVES BUKAKATA 02:30 PM
LEAVES BUKAKATA 03:00 PM ARRIVES BUGOMA 03:30 PM

LEAVES BUGOMA 04:00 PM ARRIVES BUKAKATA 04:30 PM



