



LEAVES BUKAKATA	6:45 AM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	7:15 AM
LEAVES BUGOMA	07:30 AM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	08:00 AM
LEAVES BUKAKATA	08:15 AM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	08:45 AM
LEAVES BUGOMA	09:00 AM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	09:30 AM
LEAVES BUKAKATA	09:45 AM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	10:15 AM
LEAVES BUGOMA	10:30 AM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	11:00 AM
LEAVES BUKAKATA	11:15 AM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	11: 45 AM
LEAVES BUGOMA	12:00 AM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	12:30 PM
LEAVES BUKAKATA	01:15 PM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	01:45 PM
LEAVES BUGOMA	02:00 PM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	02:30 PM
LEAVES BUKAKATA	02:45 PM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	03:15 PM
LEAVES BUGOMA	3:30 PM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	4:00 PM
LEAVES BUKAKATA	4:15 PM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	4:45 PM
LEAVES BUGOMA	5:00 PM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	5:30 PM
LEAVES BUKAKATA	5:45 PM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	6:15 PM
LEAVES BUGOMA	6:30 PM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	7:00 PM

NOTE: The highlighted trips are preserved for dangerous cargo trucks from Monday to Saturday.



SUNDAY TIMTE TABLE

MV PEARL

LEAVES BUKAKATA	08:00 AM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	08:30 AM
LEAVES BUGOMA	09:00 AM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	09:30 AM
LEAVES BUKAKATA	10:00 AM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	10:30 AM
LEAVES BUGOMA	11:00 AM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	11:30 AM
LEAVES BUKAKATA	1:00PM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	1:30PM
LEAVES BUGOMA	02:00 PM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	02:30 PM
LEAVES BUKAKATA	03:00 PM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	03:30 PM
LEAVES BUGOMA	04:00 PM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	04:30 PM